
 
F.No. 29(2)SCSP/E-Tener/Scheme/2020-Stores                                  Date    11.12.2020 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 Reference E - Tender ID No 2020_DARE_602036_1 & F.No. 29(2)SCSP/E-Tener/Scheme/ 

2020-Stores dated 09.12.2020 in connection with the supply of Hive box for bees etc. at CPCRI, 

Kasaragod, the quantity of items may be read as:- 

 

Sl. No. Item Description Quantity 

01 Hive Box with bees 500.00 

02 Hive stand 500.00 

03 Honey extractor 100.00 

 

 

 

 

DIRECTOR 


